UNIBOOT DUPLEX LC PATCHCORD
& IVIPQ paTCHCORD

a3 o \ 4 With EZ-Through™
o Anti Bending Optical Cable

- With special design for nhigh compressive load ability, prevent fiber broken
during use.

- Anti-bending ability to reduce the loss increase in small bend radius.

- Designed for high density applications in data centre environment.

- Great anti-micro bending for mini-GBIC, QSFP transceiver module, DV
fiber extender and HDMI, USE., Thunderbolt, AOC cable assembly.
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ytical Cable

Application for
Uniboot Duplex LC Patchcord & MPO Patchocrd

® With special design for high compressive load &
pulling durable ability, prevent fiber broken during
use.

= Anti-bending ability to reduce the loss increase in
small bend radius.

® Designed for high density applications in Data
Centre environment.

® Great anti-micro bending for mini-GBIC - QSFP
transceiver module - DVI fiber extender and HDMI
~ USB - Thunderbolt - AQC cable assembly.
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